
DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER & PROJECT HEAD 

RAGHUNATHPUR THERMAL POWER STATION 

Vill.-DUMDUMI, PO- NILDIH,
DIST- PURULIA (NB)-723133 

No: DVC/Tender/RTPS/C&M/3626/10 43 
Date: 12/09/2022 

SHORT TEXT OF NIT 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
NIT NO: DVC/Tender/RTPS/OPERATION/C&M Purchase & Contract/Works and Service/00015 Dated I12/09/2022 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (OTE with E-Reverse Auction) 

Annual Rate Contract for round the Clock Operational 

Assistance (24X7 basis) for Turbine & Aux. Boiler & Aux., 

Coal Mills & MRS, Compressor of both the Units at a time 

for the period of Two years of RTPS-Ph#1(2x600MW) 

havingtwo subcritical Units. 
24942979.20 only in INR currency

1 DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

2 ESTIMATED COST 

249430/- only in INR currency 

EARNEST MONEY DEPoSIT(EMD) 

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENTS Rs.7000/- only.

(NON-REFUNDABLE) 
DATE &TIME FOR ONLINE REQEST FOR 

5 
From 14/09/2022, 10:00 Hrs. to 12/10/2022, 10:00 Hrs. 

TENDER DOCUMENTS DOWNLOAD 

5 LAST DATE & TIME FOR BID SUBMITION Up to 12/10/2022 at 10:00 Hrs. 

DATE & TIME FOR BID OPENING 13/10/2022 at 10:00 Hrs. 

DETAILED NIT & TENDERDOCUMENTS WILL 
https://etenders.gov.in 

BE AVIALABLE AT WEBSITE

Note: 

1. Any addendum /corrigendum/extension pertaining to this NIT, if required, will not be published in newspaper 

again. Bidders are requested to visit website ( https://etenders.go.in) regularly for viewing any addendum 

/corrigendum/extension till opening of the said NIT. 

2. For further details and to participate in the said tender, please log on the following websites

https://etenders.gov.in 
3.E-procuments Helpdesk Nos-09874011301 & 08337077507 

Superintending'Engineer (C&M), 
RTPS, DAMoRAR VALLEY CORPORATION 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

